AIR and FLUID CONTROL
DUCTILE IRON BUTTERFLY VALVES
PNEUMATIC, ELECTRIC & MANUAL
‘Econo’ Series
The BFK range of Wafer style ductile iron Butterfly valves are availa
Manual
For Manually operated sizes over 300mm please see our BFD series.
Pneumatic
Part Number Nominal Diameter
mm
BFK50-DA/SA-E 50
BFK65-DA/SA-E 65
BFK80-DA/SA-E 80
BFK100-DA/SA-E 100
BFK125-DA/SA-E 125
BFK150-DA/SA-E 150
BFK200-DA/SA-E 200
BFK250-DA/SA-E 250
BFK300-DA/SA-E 300
For pneumatically actuated sizes over 300mm please see our BFD series.
Electric
Part Number mm
BFK50 E*-E 50
BFK65 E*-E 65
BFK80 E*-E 80
BFK100 E*-E 100
* Voltage Code; 1 - 240vAC, 2 – 110vAC, 5 – 24vAC, 7
For electrically actuated sizes over 300mm please see our BFD series.
IMPORTANT – Chemical Resistance
For specific information on chemical resistance of valve components to various Liquids and Gases,
refer to the manufacturer or your distributor.
see over page for applications warning. It is the responsibility of the user to determine suitability
of the liner and body material to the application.
Part Number Nominal Diameter
mm
BFK50-L-E 50
BFK65-L-E 65
BFK80-L-E 80
BFK100-L-E 100
BFK125-L-E 125
BFK150-L-E 150
BFK200-L-E 200
BFK250-L-E 250
BFK300-L-E 300
DUCTILE IRON BUTTERFLY VALVES
PNEUMATIC, ELECTRIC & MANUAL
range of Wafer style ductile iron Butterfly valves are available with pneumatic, electric or m
see our BFD series.